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Toyota Gazoo Racing Motorsport 2022

Toyota Yaris OMR Group 2
Official result Qualifying

14 - 16 October 2022

Max

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car Fastest 1In Gap Diff Laps Speed

1 27  Sathaporn Vearnchure Yaris 2:36.201 3 6 1422
B-QUIK

2 59  Khajohnpisek Kaewkraichin Yaris 2:37.035 5 0834 0834 5 1415
Nexzter Rest Club

3 78  Arnupharp Booncharoen Yaris 2:38.308 5 2.107 1.273 5 1411
Hunter Motorsports

4 6 Nat Imjitpanya Yaris 2:38.872 5 2671 0.564 5 1384
YK Mortorsports

5 51 Nathasedh Poonsapmanee Yaris 2:39.876 2 3675 1.004 4 138.0
Cave men

6 8 Komkrich Ngampiches Yaris 2:40.523 5 4322 0647 5 1389
YK Mortorsports

7 19 Surachat Worawongwasu Yaris 2:41.345 2 5.144 0.822 2 1373
CAVEMEN

8 66 Boonchoke Thiratarakorn Yaris 2:42.903 2 6.702 1.558 5 1375
Drive to Drift

9 36 Sophon Phummarin Yaris 2:43.532 4 7331 0629 5 136.1
WA XY

10 45  Phuwapon Thaweekraikun Yaris 2:43.689 2 7488 0.157 2 1358
TTK Mortorsports

11 54  Attapol Itthirattanakomol Yaris 2:41.450 5 5249 5 137.7
Cave men

12 20  Nakarin Nimual Yaris 2:46.808 5 10.607 5357 5 1339
Nexzterrest club by TKS motorsport

[Not Qualified

DSQ 77 Kammunin Pao-in Yaris 2:52.231 2 5 1407

#No.54 : Add 3 Position-Double Finsh Chequered Flag

#No.77 : Regulation 12.6

Fastest time : 2:36.201 inlap 3 by nbr. 27 : Sathaporn Vearnchure (Y aris)

Results: www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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